
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04362957 

Name of Company 

The Glazing Factory Limited 

|/We 

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

Abigail Jones, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 13 February 2015 

——— signed — Date 17 February 2015 

Fister Partners 
For Offi 

Acre House 
fone 11-15 William Road Inseeerey Section | Post Room London 

NW1 3ER 
> 
= 
2} Ref G1587/RAS/ABJ/ASJ/ORB 2. il | | | | | | | | ll il 

Software Supplied by Tukey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 4 2inn01s 
A16 21/02/2015 #178 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Glazing Factory Limited 

on the 13 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Aoaesi KEgA) 

Signed Me, Bo’ 

Dated /2 [> Vn 
aA 



The Glazing Factory Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Book Debts 40,713 00 1,560 00 

Funds on Account re sale of assets 9,375 00 9,375 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,935 00 

Signature Wy Mw — Date __/ 3L2 Lb a 



The Glazing Factory Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,935 00 

Liabihties 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears 1,600 00 
1,600.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,335 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nik 
9,335 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,335 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,335 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,335 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 59,564 00 

Employees 37,995 00 

Director 44,000 00 

Landlord 6,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 18,724 00 
Loans from family members 57,788 00 

221,071 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) {211,736 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (211,736 00) 

‘ssued and called up capital 
‘A’ Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (211,936 00) 

Signature i bot — Date } 3 Left (ge 



‘BeS-UC-PUBsUyNOS 

‘enuaAy 
eUOPIA 

|Z 
‘@sno} 

Jepuexely 
S
Y
W
H
 

c
O
H
D
 

6E 
EPS'vk 

AAL 
864g 

‘Pl0;pelg 
swuo}snZ 

'g anueAey 